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LED street light  LX-SL-01-G7(160)

- Application : LED Street light widely used in Street road lighting, Highway, Pathway,
Parking lot, Schools, Residential area, Villas, Resorts,Garden, Tunnel light and other exterior
Landscape 1ighting.
- Housing Material : Alluminum alloy
- Color : Grey / Black / Bronze 
- Easy Installation
- Operating Temp.: -40°C ~+50°C
- Operating Temp.: -40°C ~+80°C

 

Urbain/Street Light 

50000hrsAC100-277V



References

Model Options

Dimensions(mm)

 

www.luxio-lighting.com

80W

100W

120W

150W

200W

240W

60W

30W

50W

LX-SL-01-G7
(160) 160lm/W 3000K/4000K/5000K

/5700K

Type II-S(151*81°)
Type II-M(147*72°)
Type III-M(156*71°)
Type IV-M(100°*65)

Type V(150°)

2.75kg(6.06lbs)

3.50kg(7.72lbs)

5.20kg(11.5lbs)

6.15kg(13.6lbs)

Lamp
powerReference Luminous

Efficacy CCT/K OPTICS Weight

Order code : Reference - Power - Luminous flux - CCT/K - Optic

Important : All the specification can be customized as per the project request .

References

Urbain/Street Light 

30W/50W 60W/80W/100W 120W/150W 200W/240W

30W/50W 60W/80W/100W 120W/150W 200W/240W
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Sensor Optional

Installation and use

Urbain/Street Light 


